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UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260
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Thu 17 Apr

Fri 18 Apr

Sat 19 Apr

Sun 20 Apr
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Tue 22 Apr
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Thu 24 Apr

Fri 25 Apr

Sat 26 Apr

Sun 27 Apr

Schedule:- 14 Apr - 27 Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests
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Fri 23 May
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Sun 25 May

Schedule:- 12 May - 25 May

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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Maintenance/Test VLBI(Tzioumis)
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VLBI (16)VLBI
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VLBI (16)VLBI
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(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI
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()
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P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

HIPSR tests
()

()

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

HIPSR tests
()

()

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P866(Barr)
(1400)

47 Tucanae (BPSR)47 Tucanae

P855(Shannon)
(1369)

Transit Drift Scan (DFB3/BPSR)Transit Drift Scan

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P743(Crawford)
(1400)

MCpsrs (DFB4/BPSR)MCpsrs

P855(Shannon)
(1369)

Transit Drift Scan

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

Maintenance/Test VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

P864
(1400)

IMFprobes

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

Maintenance/Test P864
(1400)

IMFprobes

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P786(Petroff)
(1400)

RRATs (DFB3/BPSR)RRATs

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P855(Shannon)
(1369)

Transit Drift Scan

P875(Jankowski)
(732)

500 psrs (DFBs)500 psrs

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

HOH/MARS

Mon 26 May

Tue 27 May

Wed 28 May

Thu 29 May

Fri 30 May

Sat 31 May

Sun 1  Jun

Mon 2  Jun

Tue 3  Jun

Wed 4  Jun

Thu 5  Jun

Fri 6  Jun

Sat 7  Jun

Sun 8  Jun

Schedule:- 26 May - 8  Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P855(Shannon)
(1369)

Transit Drift Scan

P875(Jankowski)
(732)

500 psrs (DFBs)500 psrs

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

Maintenance/Test P864
(1400)

IMFprobes

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

HOH/MARS

ReceiverChange VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P823(Jones)
(8400)

GC spur Field (DFB3)GC spur Field

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

P869(Eatough)
(3100)

Sgr A* position (DFB3+4)Sgr A* position

P869(Eatough)
(3100)

Sgr A* position (DFB3+4)Sgr A* position

MARS/?

ReceiverChange P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

Maintenance/Test P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P455
(1400)

(DFB3+4/APSR)

P789(Barr)
(1400)

Binary & ms PSRs (DFB3/4)Binary & ms PSRs

10/50

Mon 9  Jun

Tue 10 Jun

Wed 11 Jun

Thu 12 Jun

Fri 13 Jun

Sat 14 Jun

Sun 15 Jun

Mon 16 Jun

Tue 17 Jun

Wed 18 Jun

Thu 19 Jun

Fri 20 Jun

Sat 21 Jun

Sun 22 Jun

Schedule:- 9  Jun - 22 Jun

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P789(Barr)
(1400)

Binary & ms PSRs

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

180 pulsars (DFB3)180 pulsars

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

180 pulsars (DFB3)180 pulsars

P
42

7
Maintenance/Test P871(Petroff)

(1400)

FRBs (BPSR)FRBs

P
87

4

P
87

4

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRBs (BPSR)FRBs

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)HTRU follow-up

P
87

5

P875
(732)

500 psrs (DFBs)500 psrs

P866(Barr)
(1400)

47 Tucanae (BPSR)47 Tucanae

P875(Jankowski)
(732)

500 psrs (DFBs)500 psrs

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)HTRU follow-up

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up

P855(Shannon)
(1369)

Transit Drift Scan

P813(Keane)
(1400)

Einstein@Home (BPSR)Einstein@Home

P869(Eatough)
(3100)

Sgr A* position (DFB3+4)Sgr A* position

P869(Eatough)
(3100)

Sgr A* position

P786(Petroff)
(1400)

RRATs (DFB3/BPSR)RRATs

P869(Eatough)
(3100)

Sgr A* position (DFB3+4)Sgr A* position

P869(Eatough)
(3100)

Sgr A* position

P855(Shannon)
(1369)

Transit Drift Scan (DFB3/BPSR)Transit Drift Scan

P813(Keane)
(1400)

Einstein@Home (BPSR)Einstein@Home

P863(Hobbs)
(720)

SwitchingPsrs (DFB3+4)SwitchingPsrs

P863(Hobbs)
(720)

SwitchingPsrs

Maintenance/Test P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

10/50

Mon 23 Jun

Tue 24 Jun

Wed 25 Jun

Thu 26 Jun

Fri 27 Jun

Sat 28 Jun

Sun 29 Jun

Mon 30 Jun

Tue 1  Jul

Wed 2  Jul

Thu 3  Jul

Fri 4  Jul

Sat 5  Jul

Sun 6  Jul

Schedule:- 23 Jun - 6  Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 8 - Version 2  14/3/2014

P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

Maintenance/Test P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

P858(Keane)
(1400)

Multiple survey pointings (BPSR)Multiple survey pointings

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)HTRU follow-up

P860(Ng)
(1400)

(DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)

P743(Crawford)
(1400)

MCpsrs (DFB4/BPSR)MCpsrs

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)HTRU follow-up

P
78

6

P786(Petroff)
(1400)

RRATs (DFB3/BPSR)RRATs

P789(Barr)
(1400)

Binary & ms PSRs (DFB3/4)Binary & ms PSRs

P789(Barr)
(1400)

(DFB3/4)

P
42

7

P455
(1400)

(DFB3+4/APSR)

P875(Jankowski)
(732)

500 psrs (DFBs)500 psrs

P863(Hobbs)
(720)

SwitchingPsrs (DFB3+4)SwitchingPsrs

P863
(720)

(DFB3+4)

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P595
(1400)

(DFB3+4)

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

Maintenance/Test P844(Johnson)
(MB20)

IC 4662 (MBcorr)IC 4662

P844(Johnson)
(MB20)

NGC 625/ESO 245-005 (MBcorr)NGC 625/ESO 245-005

P844
(MB20)

Hydra A

P813(Keane)
(1400)

Einstein@Home (BPSR)Einstein@Home

P844
(MB20)

IC 5152(MBcorr)IC 5152

P844(Johnson)
(MB20)

IC 5152 (MBcorr)IC 5152

P844
(MB20)

Hydra A

P813(Keane)
(1400)

Einstein@Home (BPSR)Einstein@Home

P844(Johnson)
(MB20)

IC 5152 (MBcorr)IC 5152

10/50

Mon 7  Jul

Tue 8  Jul

Wed 9  Jul

Thu 10 Jul

Fri 11 Jul

Sat 12 Jul

Sun 13 Jul

Mon 14 Jul

Tue 15 Jul

Wed 16 Jul

Thu 17 Jul

Fri 18 Jul

Sat 19 Jul

Sun 20 Jul

Schedule:- 7  Jul - 20 Jul

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P844(Johnson)
(MB20)

IC 5152 (MBcorr)IC 5152

Maintenance/Test P864(Caleb)
(1400)

IMFprobes

P844
(MB20)

1934-638

P
84

4

P844(Johnson)
(MB20)

ESO410-005 (MBcorr)ESO410-005

Maintenance/Test P864(Caleb)
(1400)

IMFprobes

P844
(MB20)

1934-638

P
84

4

P844(Johnson)
(MB20)

ESO410-005 (MBcorr)ESO410-005

Maintenance/Test P844(Johnson)
(MB20)

IC 4662 (MBcorr)IC 4662

P844(Johnson)
(MB20)

NGC 625/ESO 245-005 (MBcorr)NGC 625/ESO 245-005

P595
(1400)

(DFB3+4)

P867(Ferrara)
(1400)

Fermipsrs (BPSR)Fermipsrs

P867(Ferrara)
(1400)

Fermipsrs (BPSR)Fermipsrs

P867(Ferrara)
(1400)

Fermipsrs (BPSR)Fermipsrs

P867(Ferrara)
(1400)

Fermipsrs (BPSR)Fermipsrs

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRBs (BPSR)FRBs

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRBs (BPSR)FRBs

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

180 pulsars (DFB3)180 pulsars

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

180 pulsars

P743(Crawford)
(1400)

MCpsrs (DFB4/BPSR)MCpsrs

Maint P595
(1400)

(DFB3+4)

P455
(3100)

(DFB3+4/APSR)

P874
(1400)

(DFB4/APSR)

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P628
(1400)

PAF tests

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

P361(Bhat)
(1369)

J1141-6545 (DFB3/APSR)J1141-6545

P628
(1400)

PAF tests

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

P361(Bhat)
(1369)

J1141-6545 (DFB3/APSR)J1141-6545

P628
(1400)

PAF tests

10/50

Mon 21 Jul

Tue 22 Jul

Wed 23 Jul

Thu 24 Jul

Fri 25 Jul

Sat 26 Jul

Sun 27 Jul

Mon 28 Jul

Tue 29 Jul

Wed 30 Jul

Thu 31 Jul

Fri 1  Aug

Sat 2  Aug

Sun 3  Aug

Schedule:- 21 Jul - 3  Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test P813(Keane)
(1400)

Einstein@Home (BPSR)Einstein@Home

P427
(2900)

(DFB3+4)

P427
(2900)

NGC6397

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up

P863(Hobbs)
(720)

SwitchingPsrs (DFB3+4)SwitchingPsrs

P
86

3

P743(Crawford)
(1400)

MCpsrs (DFB4/BPSR)MCpsrs

P860(Ng)
(1400)

HTRU follow-up (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)HTRU follow-up

10/50

Mon 4  Aug

Tue 5  Aug

Wed 6  Aug

Thu 7  Aug

Fri 8  Aug

Sat 9  Aug

Sun 10 Aug

Mon 11 Aug

Tue 12 Aug

Wed 13 Aug

Thu 14 Aug

Fri 15 Aug

Sat 16 Aug

Sun 17 Aug

Schedule:- 4  Aug - 17 Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P
86

0

P855(Shannon)
(1369)

Transit Drift Scan (DFB3/BPSR)Transit Drift Scan

Maintenance/Test P786(Petroff)
(1400)

RRATs (DFB3/BPSR)RRATs

P786(Petroff)
(1400)

RRATs (DFB3/BPSR)RRATs

P455
(3100)

(DFB3+4/APSR)

P813(Keane)
(1400)

Einstein@Home

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRBs (BPSR)FRBs

P874
(1400)

(DFB4/APSR)

P871
(1400)

FRBs

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRBs (BPSR)FRBs

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

180 pulsars (DFB3)180 pulsars

P574
(1400)

(DFB3)

P866(Barr)
(1400)

47 Tucanae (BPSR)47 Tucanae

P789(Barr)
(1400)

Binary & ms PSRs (DFB3/4)Binary & ms PSRs

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

10/50

ReceiverChange Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

Maintenance/Test P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

H-OH/?

Mon 18 Aug

Tue 19 Aug

Wed 20 Aug

Thu 21 Aug

Fri 22 Aug

Sat 23 Aug

Sun 24 Aug

Mon 25 Aug

Tue 26 Aug

Wed 27 Aug

Thu 28 Aug

Fri 29 Aug

Sat 30 Aug

Sun 31 Aug

Schedule:- 18 Aug - 31 Aug

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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Maintenance/Test P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

Maintenance/Test P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

Maintenance/Test P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P872(Walsh)
(H-OH)

Puppis A (DFB3+4)Puppis A

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P872(Walsh)
(H-OH)

Puppis A (DFB3+4)Puppis A

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P872(Walsh)
(H-OH)

Puppis A (DFB3+4)Puppis A

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P872(Walsh)
(H-OH)

Puppis A (DFB3+4)Puppis A

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P872(Walsh)
(H-OH)

Puppis A (DFB3+4)Puppis A

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P743(Crawford)
(1400)

MCpsrs (DFB4/BPSR)MCpsrs

Maintenance/Test P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P
86

6
P866(Barr)

(1400)

47 Tucanae (BPSR)47 Tucanae

P864
(1400)

IMFprobes

Maintenance/Test P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P
73

6
P736

(H-OH)

(DFB3)

P736(Andersson)
(H-OH)

Tapia’s Globule 2 (DFB3)Tapia’s Globule 2

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region
P

73
6

P736
(H-OH)

(DFB3)

P736(Andersson)
(H-OH)

Tapia’s Globule 2 (DFB3)Tapia’s Globule 2

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P
73

6

P736
(H-OH)

(DFB3)

P736(Andersson)
(H-OH)

Tapia’s Globule 2 (DFB3)Tapia’s Globule 2

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P
73

6

P736
(H-OH)

(DFB3)

P736(Andersson)
(H-OH)

Tapia’s Globule 2 (DFB3)Tapia’s Globule 2

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P
62

8

H-OH/?

Mon 1  Sep

Tue 2  Sep

Wed 3  Sep

Thu 4  Sep

Fri 5  Sep

Sat 6  Sep

Sun 7  Sep

Mon 8  Sep

Tue 9  Sep

Wed 10 Sep

Thu 11 Sep

Fri 12 Sep

Sat 13 Sep

Sun 14 Sep

Schedule:- 1  Sep - 14 Sep

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 181260

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

Maintenance/Test P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P
62

8

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

P455
(3100)

(DFB3+4/APSR)

P595
(1400)

(DFB3+4)

P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P
62

8

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

Maintenance/Test P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P
62

8

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

Maintenance/Test P817(Dawson)
(MBCORR)

SPLASH survey region (DFB3+4)SPLASH survey region

P
62

8

P628(Reynolds)
(1400)

PAF tests (DFB3)PAF tests

H-OH/?

ReceiverChange VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI

ReceiverChange P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

Maintenance/Test P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P737(Hobbs)
(1400.0)

PsrCal (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PsrCal

P737(Hobbs)
(1400.0)

PsrCal (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PsrCal

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA (DFB3+4/APSR/BPSR)PPTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732/1400/3100)

PPTA

P789(Barr)
(1400)

Binary & ms PSRs (DFB3/4)Binary & ms PSRs

P427
(1400)

NGC6752

10/50

Mon 15 Sep

Tue 16 Sep

Wed 17 Sep

Thu 18 Sep

Fri 19 Sep

Sat 20 Sep

Sun 21 Sep

Mon 22 Sep

Tue 23 Sep

Wed 24 Sep

Thu 25 Sep

Fri 26 Sep

Sat 27 Sep

Sun 28 Sep

Schedule:- 15 Sep - 28 Sep

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Parkes Radiotelescope
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P
42

7

P574(Kerr)
(1400)

180 pulsars (DFB3)180 pulsars

P
86

6

P866(Barr)
(1400)

47 Tucanae (BPSR)47 Tucanae

P455
(3100)

(DFB3+4/APSR)

Maintenance/Test P874
(1400)

(DFB4/APSR)

P871(Petroff)
(1400)

FRBs (BPSR)FRBs

10/50

Mon 29 Sep

Tue 30 Sep

Wed 1  Oct

Thu 2  Oct

Fri 3  Oct

Sat 4  Oct

Sun 5  Oct

Mon 6  Oct

Tue 7  Oct

Wed 8  Oct

Thu 9  Oct

Fri 10 Oct

Sat 11 Oct

Sun 12 Oct

Schedule:- 29 Sep - 12 Oct

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Parkes Radiotelescope


